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Dementia Care Awareness

This course aims to assist learners to develop their knowledge and
understanding of the principles of caring for those with dementia.

When does this start
and end?

e 16 May 2024 - 21 June

2024

Course description

What are the entry
requirements?

There are no specific
requirements to study
this course, however, you
may find it helpful if you
have achieved a Level 1
qualification. You will
need to complete written
assignments using an
acceptable level of
English language.

Need more
information?

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

It will cover areas such as person-centred care, the influence of positive communication
methods, issues relating to the use of medication for those with dementia and the importance

of providing appropriate activities.

What can this course lead to?

The qualification can be used to support the underpinning knowledge and understanding
needed for those working in or towards a dementia care role. Future or existing careers
include but are not limited to care worker, dementia care workers, healthcare support and

adult social care.



Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

1-Onsite

Course session dates

Session dates for 16 May 2024 - 21 June 2024

Thursday 16 May 2024 to Sunday 19 May 2024
Thursday 23 May 2024 to Friday 24 May 2024
Thursday 06 Jun 2024 to Friday 07 Jun 2024
Thursday 13 Jun 2024 to Friday 14 Jun 2024
Thursday 20 Jun 2024 to Friday 21 Jun 2024
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